3.3     In case the tenderer wants to quote for multiple sections, financial 

and technical criterion given above will have to be separately meet 

for each section being quoted, i.e., for 4 sections, tenderer should 

have   4 times capability required for one section. 

Premble,Clause-

9,Chapter-3 

Earnest money – Rs. 1,35,900/- (Rupees One Lakh Thirty Five Thousand Nine 

Hundred only)  

Premble,Clasue-

15,chapter-3 

Validity of offer 

60 days (Sixty) from the date of opening of tender. 

Premble,Clause 

21,chapter-3 

Performance Guarantee  

The successful tenderer shall give a performance guarantee amounting to 5% of